2016 = 2017 Tuition Fee Schedule

Enrollment Fee
Registration Fee (New and Returning students: beginning of every school year) $75
Registration Fee (each additional child) $235

Classroom Weekly Fee
Infants $162

Toddlers $157

Two's $142

Three’s $135
Pre-Kindergarten $130

School Age Weekly Fee
Before School $37

After School $70

Before and After School $92

Spring Break Rate $125

School Closed Rate (above weekly tuition) $12/additional
Summer Camp $125

Holiday Rate $37/Daily - $125/wk
Drop In Rates Daily Fee

2 and above $37/Daily

Infant (no drop in rate, unless there is availability)

$30/Daily
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